Aspirating Smoke Detection
F E AT U R E S
•	 Flair detection technology delivers reliable very early warning in a wide range of
environments with minimal nuisance alarms
•	 Multi stage filtration and optical protection with clean air barriers ensures
lifetime detection performance
•	 Four alarm levels and an ultra wide sensitivity range deliver optimum protection
for the widest range of applications

monitoring the environment.
* System design and regulatory requirements may restrict the monitoring area to a lesser amount.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VESDA-E VEU with LED’s VEU-A00
VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display VEU-A10
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
SPARE PARTS
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
APPROVALS COMPLIANCE
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding
compliant design, installation and commissioning.
Regional approvals listings and regulatory compliance vary between product